
 

BLEDLOW RIDGE CRICKET CLUB 
Meadow Styles Sports Ground, Chinnor Road, Bledlow Ridge 

 

 

Fee Structure 2024 

 

Category 
 

Membership Match Fee (Sat) Match Fee (Sun) Season Ticket 

Senior Player 
 

£155 £12 £6 £270 

Student Player* 
 

£100 £6 £6 £155 

Non-playing 
 

£50 n/a n/a n/a 

 

*A student player is defined as anyone in full time education aged 25 or under 

Membership commences from the player’s first use of the club (either as a player or at nets) 

and subscriptions are due no later than 31st May 2024. A player whose first use is after the 

1st July may (at the sole discretion of the committee) be entitled to a reduced membership 

fee of £100. 

All match fees will be invoiced to players individually at the end of the season and must be 

paid in full no later than 25th September 2024. 

All playing memberships include an advance discounted payment of match fees for the 

player’s first 4 Saturday (League or pre-season friendly) matches. The advance is non-

refundable. 

Junior players who paid a subscription to the junior academy are not required to pay a 

further subscription but will be invoiced for match fees (all matches) at the end of the 

season at the student player rate. 

Non-playing membership includes use of the nets, training evenings, midweek evening 

matches and use of the club’s social facilities. A paid up non-playing member who wishes to 

start playing Saturday or Sunday games can do so but must upgrade to a playing 

membership, the rate for which will be set by the committee. 


